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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
UG [5 Years Program(s)] 80 80 80 80 80
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 20 20
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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds

UG I[5Years 140 247 387 280 107 0 10 49 47 0 0 12

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 4 19 23 20 3 0 2 13 3 0 0 12

Program(s)]
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Placement & Higher Studies

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students
Year students intake students Year admitted through  Year graduating in
in the year admitted in the Lateral entry minimum stipulated
year time
2016-17 80 80 2017-18 0 2020-21 79
2017-18 80 65 2018-19 0 2021-22 65
2018-19 80 76 2019-20 0 2022-23 72

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2019-20) 20 13 (2020-21) 13

(2020-21) 20 19 (2021-22) 19

(2021-22) 20 12 (2022-23) 11
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No. of
students
placed

11

19

11

No. of Median salary of No. of students
students placed graduates per selected for
placed annum (Amount in Rs.)  Higher Studies
61 144000 (One Lakh 18

Forty Four Thousand

Only)
60 216000 (Two Lakhs 5

sixteen thousand)
62 250000 (Two Lakh Fifty 10

Thousand )

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

336000 (Three Lakh thirty
Six Thousand Only)

375000 (Three Lakhs
Seventy Five Thousand )

360000 (Three Lakh Sixty
Thousand Only )

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

0

0
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2022-23

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.
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1126155 (Eleven Lakh Twenty Six O
ne hundred Fifty Five )

1911903 (Nineteen Lakh Eleven Th
ousand Nine Hundred Three)

227303 (Two lakh Twenty Seven Th
ousand Three Hundred Three)

1452320 (Fourteen Lakh Fifty Two
Thousand Three Hundred Twenty )

41340033 (Four Crore Thirteen Lak

h Forty Thousand Thirty Three)

20005256 (Two crore Five Thousan
d Two hundred Fifty Six)

1033038 (Ten Lakh Thirty three Th
osand Thirty Eight)

2021-22

Utilised Amount

1144000 (Eleven lakh Forty Four Th
ousand)

1261066 (Twelve Lakh Sixty One Th
ousand Sixty Six )

180066 (One Lakh Eighty thousand
Sixty Six)

1872832 (Eighteen Lakh Seventy tw
o Thousand Eight hundred Thirty T
WO0)

38483900 (Three Crore Eighty Four
Lakhs Eighty Three Thousand Nine
Hundred)

1987000 (One Crore Ninety Eight L
akhs Seventy Thousand )

486243 (Four Lakh Eighty Six Thous
and Two Hundred Forty Three)

2020-21

Utilised Amount

865781 (Eight Lakh Sixty Five Thous
and Seven Hundred Eighty One)

1030140 (Ten Lakh Thirty Thousan
d One Hundred Forty)

107860 (One Lakh Seven Thousand
Eight Hundred Sixty )

1335914 (Thirteen Lakh Thirty Five
Thousand Nine hundred Fourteen)

39608903 (Three Crore Ninety Six L
akhs Eight Thousand Nine Hundre
d Three)

19338285 (One Crore Ninety Three
Lakhs Thirty Eight Thousand Two H
undred Eighty Five)

314000 (Three Lakh Fourteen Thou
sand)
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Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING)

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING)

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 1 1 3

Total no. of Client Organizations 1 1 3

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 700000 250000 319794

Amount Received in Words Seven lakh Rupees Only Two lakh Fifty Thousand Three Lakhs Nineteen Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Four

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings
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2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working with  Joining Leaving Association
Months) institution? Date Date type
1 Vidya Mohan 29  Assistant Professor Female M.Arch. 51 Yes 07-12- Regular
2020
2 Pooja M Naik 39  Assistant Professor Female M.Arch. 156 Yes 04-09- Regular
2019
3 RANJITHA 40  Assistant Professor Female M.Arch. 193 Yes 18-06- Regular
GOVINDARA] 2018
4 Meghana M 32  Assistant Professor Female M.Arch. 68 Yes 19-01- Regular
2019
5 Amala Anna Jacob 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Arch. 80 Yes 16-01- Regular
2019
6 Harshita D 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Arch. 75 Yes 20-12- Regular
2021
7 SREESHA S BHAT 30  Assistant Professor Male M.Arch. 83 Yes 02-11- Regular
2021
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8 JOTIRMAY CHARI 52 Professor Female Ph.D 375 Yes 13-09- Regular
2002

9 Aruna Gopal 54  Other Female B.E 275 Yes 06-09- Regular
2012

10 Joyce Sequeira 33  Assistant Professor Female M. Plan (URP) 97 Yes 19-09- Regular
2022

11 Shwetha P E 36  Assistant Professor Female M.Arch. 97 Yes 26-09- Regular
2022

12 Pinki Bose 35  Assistant Professor Female M.Arch. 106 Yes 07-10- Regular
2022

13 Sruti R 27  Assistant Professor Female M.Arch. 34 Yes 01-12- Regular
2022

14 Aparna M P 33  Assistant Professor Female M.Arch. 66 Yes 03-07- Regular
2023

15 Spoorthi C 25  Assistant Professor Female M.Arch. 13 Yes 01-09- Regular
2023

16 Babitha Mohammed 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Arch. 72 Yes 06-10- Regular
2023

17 Dr RAJSHEKHAR RAO 56  Professor Male Ph.D 419 Yes 25-03- Regular
2003

18 LAVANYA VIKRAM 43  Associate Professor Female M.Arch. 216 Yes 01-08- Regular
2013

19 SUDHA KUMARI G 39  Associate Professor Female M.Arch. 180 Yes 24-09- Regular
2012

20 MONALISA 40  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 167 Yes 02-08- Regular
2016
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Akshata Shagoti

Vishwas Hittalmani

M VIJAYANAND

PUSHPA

DEVANATHAN

DIVYA SUSANNA EBIN

KRITI BHALLA

Theju V Gowda

YASHAS HEGDE

Katre Tanvi Sanjeev

TEJASWINI H

SUREKHA RAMINENI

REEMA HARISH

GUPTA

Meghana K Raj

33

64

39

63

33

34

32

34

31

42

42

44

45

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.Arch.

M.Des.(Product

Design)

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Arch.

B. Arch

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

145

518

228

513

97

144

132

167

85

240

248

241

292

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

16-01-
2016

01-01-
1993

27-02-
2009

04-09-
2017

04-09-
2017

11-01-
2016

04-07-
2018

16-06-
2018

01-12-
2020

02-08-
2018

17-07-
2017

21-06-
2018

10-08-
2017

08-02-
2023

31-07-
2023

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

8/11



1/29/24, 9:59 AM

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Dr Rashmi Niranjan

Megha Ann Jose

Prasad G

Sudhir Chougule

Nikhil V Wodeyar

Mallika P V

Ashwini Mani

Anupama D

Bijoy Chacko

Varghese

Deepthi CB

Prethish

Chandrashekaran

Shalini Shrikanth

PRATIBHA RAMESH

54

31

51

51

36

43

33

32

54

34

41

41

56

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

B. Arch

B. Arch

B. Arch

396

131

334

278

192

200

155

67

274

150

192

230

336

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

09-11-
1995

19-08-
2019

06-09-
2018

01-02-
2019

01-02-
2019

07-08-
2018

17-12-
2019

18-11-
2020

01-02-
2016

01-08-
2013

01-02-
2018

01-11-
2004

01-08-
2000

06-07-
2023

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

911
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

SANTHOSH M

ARATHI K PARIGI

Gurkiran Sanga

P S MAMATHA

Srikanth kanamadi

Sachet Ullal

Meghana Vikram

Girish S

Sowmya AR

Aditi BS

SHIVARAJ] BHUSANUR

ASHWINI ASWATH

NAVEEN KV

37

45

46

48

70

33

43

44

45

35

45

37

45

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

B. Arch

B. Arch

B. Arch

B. Arch

B. Arch

M.Arch.

B. Arch

B. Arch

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

B. Arch

B. Arch

B. Arch

120

276

148

168

264

84

204

240

180

84

210

126

210

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-01-
2018

01-01-
2016

19-10-
2021

01-09-
2020

21-10-
2021

19-10-
2021

05-01-
2016

19-10-
2021

19-10-
2021

01-08-
2019

28-09-
2020

29-09-
2020

13-10-
2020

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting
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60 SHREEDHAR K MORAB 64  Associate Professor Male B. Arch 330 Yes 29-09- Visiting
2020
61 Nina Chandavarkar 67  Associate Professor Female M.Arch. 360 Yes 02-01- Visiting
2019
(J Iagree
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